
Region-specific wine and spirits maps & other tools 
 
As mentioned in the “All Over the Map” session: 

• TTB/AVA Explorer: https://www.ttb.gov/wine/ava-map-explorer 
• Weinlagen: https://weinlagen-info.de/ 

 
North America: 

• Oregon Wine Board: https://trade.oregonwine.org/resources/?fwp_all_downloads=ava 
• Washington State Wine: https://www.washingtonwine.org/explore/map 
• Napa Valley Vintners: https://napavintners.com/napa_valley/appellations.asp 
• Sonoma County Vintners: https://sonomawine.com/wine-growing-regions/ 
• Wines of British Columbia: https://winebc.com/wgbc-regional-topographic-maps/ 
• Consejo Regulador de Tequila: https://www.crt.org.mx/ 
• Consejo Regulador de Mezcal: http://www.crm.org.mx/ 

 
Europe/Asia: 

• Vins de Bordeaux: https://www.bordeaux.com/us/Our-Terroir 
• Burgundy (Bourgogne Wines dot com) : https://www.bourgogne-wines.com/ 
• Pouilly-Fuissé: https://www.pouilly-fuisse.net/en/# 
• Italy/Federdoc: https://www.federdoc.com/en/production-areas/ 
• Barolo, Barbaresco, and Langhe: https://www.langhevini.it/le-denominazioni-tutelate-dal-

consorzio/barolo-docg/ 
• Soave: https://ilsoave.com/the-cru-map/ 
• Austrian Wine: https://austrianvineyards.com/ 
• Food and Wines of Spain: 

https://www.foodswinesfromspain.com/spanishfoodwine/global/wine/do/index.html 
• Wines of Portugal: http://www.winesofportugal.info/pagina.php?codNode=18012 
• Wines of Germany: https://www.germanwineusa.com/ 
• Swiss Wine: https://swisswine.ch/en/vineyard/key-figures 
• VDP: https://www.vdp.de/en/ 
• Cognac BNIC: https://www.cognac.fr/en/ 
• Armagnac/Official Site: http://www.armagnac.fr/en 
• Calvados (IDAC): https://www.idac-aoc.fr/en/ 
• Consejo Regulador Brandy de Jerez: https://www.brandydejerez.es/en/our-

philosophy/consejo-regulador 
• Scotch Whisky Association: https://www.scotch-whisky.org.uk/ 

 
Southern Hemisphere:  

• Wines of Chile: https://www.winesofchile.org/chile-vitivinicola/valles-y-denominacion-de-
origen/ 

• Wines of Argentina: https://www.winesofargentina.org/en 
• Wine Australia: https://www.wineaustralia.com/ 
• New Zealand Wine: https://www.nzwine.com/en/region/ 
• Wines of South Africa (WOSA): https://www.wosa.co.za/Multimedia/Maps-Links/ 
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